25
43
—
Legends
—
Accessories
Part No. Pictogram
ISO 7010 legend format
SER-SCN10
SER-SCN11
SER-SCN12
SER-SCN13
Arabic legend format
SER-SCB01
Safety signs
SER-SC802
SER-SC803
Order code Pictogram
SER-BZKIT Recessing kit
SER-RKIT150 Tube suspension kit (0.15 m)
SER-RKIT300 Tube suspension kit (0.3 m)
SER-RKIT500 Tube suspension kit (0.5 m)
SER-RKIT1000 Tube suspension kit (1 m
—
Serenga
In harmony with the interior
LED escape route illumination, plastic frame,
aluminium trim (C model = CURVED on both sides)
•	 2 surface mount orientations
•	 4 LED exit sign with downlighters or 2 LED exit sign
•	 First-Fix with optional mounting accessories
•	 High grade polycarbonate body with aluminium
trim
•	 Complies to BS EN 60598.2.22
—
Control assembly
—
Smart-Frame
Order code Description Input Voltage
Operation /
duration (hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
SER-M3-003 Control module & battery pack 220 - 240 AC 50Hz 3 5-25 0.8
CTSER-M3-003 Control module & battery pack, CT version 220 - 240 AC 50Hz 3 5-25 0.9
CTSER-M3V2-003 Control module & battery pack, CT version 220 - 240 AC 60Hz 3 5-25 0.9
IR2SER-M3-003 Control module & battery pack, IR2 version 220-240 AC 50 Hz 3 5-25 0.9
SER-M3V2-003 Control module & battery pack 220 - 240 AC 60Hz 3 5-25 0.8
SER-230-003 Control module mains 85 - 240 AC/DC 50/60Hz 230V 0-40 0.8
SER-230LTC-003 Control module, LTC version 85 - 240 AC 50/60Hz 230V 0-40 0.8
Order code Description Lamp type
Power consumption
self contained
(VA/W)
Power
consumption
slave (VA/W)
Weight
(kg)
SER-FS2D Smart frame 2 LED - curved face 2 x 1W LED 17.5 / 8.6 8.0 / 3.5 0.9
SER-FS4D Smart frame 4 LED - curved face 4 x 1W LED
SER-FS2DS Smart frame 2 LED - curved face/ flag format 2 x LED 1W (Side wired)
SER-FS4DS Smart frame 4 LED - curved face/ flag format 4 x LED 1W (Side wired)
ISO 7010 pictogram legends are shown. Euro format & Special legends are available to order see pages 138-141.
256
218
69
274
340
293
35
57Ø18 (4x)
SER EN G A – I N H A R M O N Y W ITH TH E I NTER I O R
20